
Neighborhood Watch Schedule  
April-June 2019 

 
Fri April 5 Kirk Randall Albert Chong 
Sat April 6 Debbi Buchanan Michelle Bush 
Fri April 12 George Rosenkranz Bob Montgomery 
Sat April 13 Jim Bever Barbara Bever 
Fri April 19 Bruce Bernhardt Nancy Bernhardt 
Sat April 20 John Kitzmiller  
Fri April  26 Ron Arnold Charles Walters 
Sat April 27 Dave Dempster Dawn Dempster 
Fri May 3 Susan Mulliner Brenton Mulliner 
Sat May 4 David Froberg Beverly Froberg 
Fri May 10 David Cain  
Sat May 11 Will Lunsford Mark Jean-Pierre 
Fri May 17 John Coyne Linda Coyne 
Sat May 18 Rick Loranger Judy Loranger 
Fri May 24 Harry Herchert Ginny Herchert 
Sat May 25 Jason Zhao Laura Feng 
Fri May 31                        Matt Halligan Christine Halligan 
Sat June 1 Daniel Turner Angela Turner 
Fri June 7 Brian Roethlisberger Rob Mikula 
Sat June 8 Wendy Chen Tony Dong 
Fri June 14 David Tropiano Sarah Tropiano 
Sat June 15 Pam Barrett Tom Barrett 
Fri June 21 John Coyne Linda Coyne 
Sat June 22 Jim Marshall Carol Marshall 
Fri June 28 Pete Scala Rose Scala 
Sat June 29 Kirk Randall Albert Chong 

 
 


